
Detailed Bid Tabulation
Bids Opened 8/12/2021 @ 2:00pm

Item No Item Description Units Bid Qty Unit Price Subtotal Unit Price Subtotal Unit Price Subtotal Unit Price Subtotal Unit Price Subtotal Unit Price Subtotal

1
Mobilization, Bonds, Insurance (entire project) (5% 
maximum)

L.S. 1
25,900.00$        25,900.00$         32,500.00$        32,500.00$           32,000.00$        32,000.00$         28,610.20$         28,610.20$         21,000.00$         21,000.00$         40,000.00$         40,000.00$         

2 All traffic control measures L.S. 1 1,400.00$          1,400.00$           4,000.00$          4,000.00$             5,000.00$          5,000.00$           2,201.33$           2,201.33$           5,000.00$           5,000.00$           17,000.00$         17,000.00$         
3 Temporary erosion control (entire project) L.S. 1 9,700.00$          9,700.00$           12,300.00$        12,300.00$           3,000.00$          3,000.00$           11,474.90$         11,474.90$         26,000.00$         26,000.00$         36,000.00$         36,000.00$         
4 Temporary Construction Access Road L.S. 1 2,500.00$          2,500.00$           7,500.00$          7,500.00$             5,000.00$          5,000.00$           15,039.95$         15,039.95$         18,400.00$         18,400.00$         107,000.00$       107,000.00$       
5 Unclassified Excavation C.Y. 365 49.00$                17,885.00$         30.00$                10,950.00$           20.00$                7,300.00$           119.38$               43,573.70$         64.00$                 23,360.00$         80.00$                 29,200.00$         
6 Borrow Material C.Y. 55 87.00$                4,785.00$           60.00$                3,300.00$             60.00$                3,300.00$           141.33$               7,773.15$           64.00$                 3,520.00$           100.00$               5,500.00$           
7 Excavation of Channel C.Y. 150 76.00$                11,400.00$         40.00$                6,000.00$             30.00$                4,500.00$           80.66$                 12,099.00$         66.00$                 9,900.00$           55.00$                 8,250.00$           
8 Sodding S.Y. 5500 4.40$                  24,200.00$         4.75$                  26,125.00$           8.50$                  46,750.00$         5.64$                   31,020.00$         8.00$                   44,000.00$         9.80$                   53,900.00$         
9 Hydromulch S.Y. 2500 2.25$                  5,625.00$           1.50$                  3,750.00$             1.00$                  2,500.00$           4.02$                   10,050.00$         4.00$                   10,000.00$         9.00$                   22,500.00$         

10
Place 6" thick 4000 psi reinforced concrete trail 
pavement

S.Y. 3600
67.50$                243,000.00$       65.97$                237,492.00$         75.00$                270,000.00$       68.45$                 246,420.00$      64.00$                 230,400.00$       74.50$                 268,200.00$       

11 Place Longitudinal Butt Joint L.F. 80 10.00$                800.00$               8.00$                  640.00$                 2.00$                  160.00$               19.79$                 1,583.20$           5.00$                   400.00$               7.00$                   560.00$               
12 Furnish and Install removable bollard Ea. 1 725.00$             725.00$               1,200.00$          1,200.00$             1,000.00$          1,000.00$           1,709.78$           1,709.78$           1,200.00$           1,200.00$           2,310.00$           2,310.00$           
13 Furnish and Install 42" tall bicycle rail L.F. 35 115.00$             4,025.00$           150.00$             5,250.00$             100.00$             3,500.00$           203.70$               7,129.50$           220.00$               7,700.00$           204.00$               7,140.00$           
14 Furnish and Install 24" RCP L.F. 345 79.00$                27,255.00$         210.00$             72,450.00$           95.00$                32,775.00$         129.63$               44,722.35$         200.00$               69,000.00$         111.00$               38,295.00$         
15 Furnish and Install 4'x3' RCB L.F. 290 330.00$             95,700.00$         410.00$             118,900.00$         225.00$             65,250.00$         357.51$               103,677.90$      430.00$               124,700.00$       320.00$               92,800.00$         
16 Furnish and Implement Trench Safety Plan L.F. 635 2.25$                  1,428.75$           1.50$                  952.50$                 2.00$                  1,270.00$           2.33$                   1,479.55$           11.00$                 6,985.00$           1.00$                   635.00$               

17
Furnish and Install TxDOT Reinforced Concrete 
Wingwall (PW-1)

Ea. 1
13,800.00$        13,800.00$         14,900.00$        14,900.00$           15,000.00$        15,000.00$         9,894.00$           9,894.00$           24,500.00$         24,500.00$         9,752.00$           9,752.00$           

18
Furnish and Install TxDOT Reinforced Concrete 
Wingwall (SW-0)

Ea. 2
11,300.00$        22,600.00$         10,975.00$        21,950.00$           10,000.00$        20,000.00$         9,894.00$           19,788.00$         17,000.00$         34,000.00$         8,070.00$           16,140.00$         

19
Furnish and Install TxDOT Reinforced Concrete 
Wingwall (FW-S)

Ea. 1
12,000.00$        12,000.00$         14,200.00$        14,200.00$           10,000.00$        10,000.00$         18,042.00$         18,042.00$         17,000.00$         17,000.00$         10,650.00$         10,650.00$         

20 Furnish and Install 24" Type C Headwall Ea. 4 4,100.00$          16,400.00$         3,370.00$          13,480.00$           10,000.00$        40,000.00$         5,354.40$           21,417.60$         3,500.00$           14,000.00$         8,407.00$           33,628.00$         
21 Furnish and Install 18" thick Grouted Rip Rap S.Y. 250 69.75$                17,437.50$         165.00$             41,250.00$           300.00$             75,000.00$         128.78$               32,195.00$         70.00$                 17,500.00$         169.00$               42,250.00$         

22
Furnish and install GPS Marker and Mile Marker 
Buttons, including

Ea. 2
1,150.00$          2,300.00$           1,000.00$          2,000.00$             5,000.00$          10,000.00$         1,611.49$           3,222.98$           1,600.00$           3,200.00$           4,676.00$           9,352.00$           

23 Furnish and install yield pavement marking Ea. 32 70.00$                2,240.00$           10.00$                320.00$                 200.00$             6,400.00$           34.92$                 1,117.44$           38.00$                 1,216.00$           33.00$                 1,056.00$           
24 Furnish and place 4" wide yellow painted stripe L.F. 875 0.90$                  787.50$               2.00$                  1,750.00$             6.00$                  5,250.00$           1.75$                   1,531.25$           2.00$                   1,750.00$           2.00$                   1,750.00$           

TOTAL 563,893.75$      653,159.50$         664,955.00$      675,772.78$      714,731.00$      853,868.00$      
Recommended Bid

Urban Infraconstruction XIT Paving & Construction Inc.

Mesquite-Garland Trail Connector
City Contract 2021-006

North Rock Construction LLCWall Contractors, LLC. HQS Construction, LLCRoeschCo Construction, Inc.


